SIIP® =2a0  [EREEEZS (Multi Layer Ceramic Capacior)
CLOSC4R7CCS51PN

s

= IEREE HEEE MR & ImEEE R~ == =E |=1:53
s 4.7pF +0.25pF 100.0Vdc coG %%%(m‘tt'”mc% 1.0040.05mm 0.5020.05mm 0.50£0.05mm

HEE

m|Z| mESR
1000

100

|Z|, ESR{ohm)
5

0.1

.700

1000
%, |

/0000
(4

Frequency(MHz)

Frequency Characteristics
Network Analyzer

FEPIHTAEIRIIE S, EdEesIt, BFSTER. FEIRRIH THEETR, NihsitEs.
UTIEUEESITAEEE, B ERSHEEARTAE.

GIEEAHE - 2023/12/26 19:53:08
(ESERERTE), UTC/GMT +9 /Nt

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com

B NE AR EN, AT, SRR A ISR E B

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com/brand/894.html
https://www.oneyac.com

	>>Samsung Electro-Mechanics(三星电机)

